
                        RFP #H-040-08 Addendum Document 2
                               List of 2/15/08 Vendor Conference Attendees
                   Delivery of EMS Services for the Dairy Sector

Company Name Representative's Name Address Phone Email Address

Yaggy Colby Associates Mark Augustine PO Box 180500 262-646-6855 marka@yaggy.com
Delefield, WI 53018

Dairy Business Association - Green Michelle Philibeck N5075 McCabe Road 920-788-7588 mphilibeck@widba.com
Tier Advancement Project, Inc. De Pere, WI 54115

Dairy Business Association - Green Laurie Fisher 4039 Ponce De Leon Blvd. 920-491-9956 lfischer@widba.com
Tier Advancement Project, Inc. Oneida, WI 54155

Crispell-Synder, Inc. Gail M. Lisse 2801 Crossroads Drive 608-244-6277 lisseg@crispell-snyder.com
Madison, WI 53718

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Dennis F. Kugle 8025 Excelsior Drive 608-836-1500, ex 35 dkugle@gfnet.com
Madison, WI 53717-1900

STS Richard H. Osa 11425 W. Lake Park Dr., Ste100 414-359-3030 rick.osa@sts.aecom.com
Milwaukee, WI 53224

Vierbicher Associates, Inc. Joseph M. Dorava 400 Viking Dr. PO Box 379 608-524-6468 jdor@vierbicher.com
Reedsburg, WI 53959

ALG Inc. Tom Mickelson 1017 Hampshire Place 608-274-7571 mickelson@gdinet.com
Madison, WI 53711

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates Jennifer L. Keuning 3051 Progress Way, Ste 201 920-759-1663 jkeuning@CRAworld.com
Kaukauna, WI 54130

Quality Alliance Business Jim Barney 3132 Castleton Crossing 608-237-7391 jbarney@qabc.com
Consultants, LLC Sun Prairie, WI 53590
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